
Date Day Activities Sections

January '2019

02-01-2019 Wednesday School Reopens

3 to 17 Jan'19 Pre Board- II,  - ( X & XII) Sec.

5 to 12 Jan'19 PT2 VI to VIII & IX

5 to 11 Jan'19 PT3 for IX 

21 to 23 Jan'19 HEATS Primary (After Recess)

21 to 23 Jan'19 HEATS Secondary(Before Recess)

19/01/2019 Saturday PTM Primary

23-01-2019 Wednesday Dist of Forms for choice of faculty X

23-01-2019 Wednesday Show Pre Board Papers /Last Working Day X

24-01-2019 Thursday Show Pre Board Papers XII

25/01/2019 Friday Patriotic Song Competition KG Sec

26/01/2019 Saturday Republic Day cum Fun Games

28Jan to 16 Feb'19 RemedialClasses X

Feb'19

02-02-2019 Saturday PTM VI to XII

02-02-2019 Saturday Submission of Subject form X

09-02-2019 Saturday Farewell ( 11:00AM )

16/02/2019 Saturday Special Assembly for class V Primary

14 to 27th Feb'19 Annual Examination ( IX & XI)

16 Feb'19 to 7th Mar'19 Annual Examination (VI & VIII) KG,Primary,Middle

28th Feb to 2 Mar'19 Practicals XI

March '19

5th & 6th Mar '19 Tue - Wed Improvement Test IX & XI

08-03-2019 Friday PTM for IX & XI (8:00am -11:00am)

11-03-2019 Monday New Session - Commences    * X, XII

15-03-2019 Friday PTM for HKG (8:00am -11:00am) KG

16-03-2019 Saturday PTM for LKG , I & II (8:00am -11:00am) KG, Primary

18-03-2019 Monday PTM for III to V (8:00am -11:00am) Primary

19-03-2019 Tuesday PTM for VI to VIII (8:00am -11:00am) Middle

20-03-2019 Wednesday Holi

21-03-2019 Thursday Dhulandi

23-03-2019 Saturday Orientation Programme for Parents(New Admission) LKG & HKG

25-03-2019 Monday New Session - Commences    * LKG to XII

11th Mar to 23rd Mar'19 Hobby Classes (7:00am -9:30am)

Note: 11th May Saturday Last Working Day


